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HASTINGLEIGH PARISH COUNCIL

The Briars
The Street
Hastingleigh
Ashford Kent
TN25 5HU
01233 750415

| should like to inform you that a Meeting of Hastingleigh Parish Council will be held at Evington
Hall on Tuesday May 13th at 7.45pm

AGENDA

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

T Block

Apologies for absence

Minutes of the last meeting and matters arising
- Registering land

Registering Declaration of Interests on the agenda
Singing and Acceptance of Annual Accounts
Election of Officers — Chairman

Vice-Chairman

Village Hall Representative
Football Field
Fly tipping
Dog fouling
Suggested War memorial Fence Commemoration

Risk Assessment

Financial Statement

These two items are only to be used for the
exchange of information, the Council cannot
lawfully transact any business which is not
included on the Agenda

Correspondence

Any Other Business
Public Participation

Date of Next Meeting — 10" June 2014

Clerk to Hastingleigh Parish Council



